
Position Light Combination Notes Decoder Output

1 LC

2 LC

3 LC

4 LC

5 LC

6 LC

7 LC

8 LC

9 LC

10 LC

11 LC

12 LC

13 LC

14 LC

15 IMPULSE LC

16 IMPULSE LC

17 LC

18 LC

19 LC

20 LC

21 LC

22 LC

23 LC

A 1 + 2 + 3 FORWARD

B 4 + 5 + 6 REVERSE

C 11 FORWARD

D 8 REVERSE

E 1 + 2 + 3 + 11 FORWARD

F 4 + 5 + 6 + 8 REVERSE

G 2 + 5 FORWARD

H 2 + 5 REVERSE

I 1 + 2 + 3 + 5 FORWARD

J 4 + 5 + 6 + 2 REVERSE

K 11 FORWARD

L 8 REVERSE

M 7+8+9+10+11+12 FRONT AND REAR

N 13 + 14 no lights

O 15 FORWARD (IMPULSE)

P 16 REVERSE (IMPULSE)

X 17 COUPLED

Y 1 + 2 + 3 + 11 FORWARD

Z 4 + 5 + 6 + 8 REVERSE

DATE NAME

SPECIFICATION

DRAWN 2024-09-05 Frank

CHECKED 2024-11-21 Fröhlich

CHECKED 2024-11-21 Ballhause

CHECKED 2024-11-22 Richter DESCRIPTION:

2 versions changed (V03/07/11) 2025-02-13 S.Frank SETTINGS 2024-11-05 Reimann

1 orange light for blinking light added 2025-01-20 S.Frank APPROVED 2024-11-20 Arwico

POS MODIFICATION DATE NAME

VERSION:

V 02Lightscheme V03/07/11

97250 RABDe Mirage

PROJEKT NO:

richterd
Textfeld

richterd
Textfeld




